Property

SHDC reference

Details

Planning applications & details from October 1998 are available online from SHDC

Avglen Fell
Avglen Fell

Bele Vue
Bohemia Cottage
Bohemia Cottage
Challaborough Cottage
Challaborough Cottage
Channel View
Channel View
Chartilly

Cross Manor
Cross Manor
Cross Manor
Cross Manor
Cross Manor
Cross Manor
Cross Park
Cross Park
Cross Park
Cross Park
Cross Park
Crossways (1)
Crossways (2)

Cumberiand Cottages (3)
Cumberiand Cottages (4)
Cumberiand Cottages (4)

Greenway
Greenway

Hayes Manor

High Reach

Higher Manor Farm
Higher Manor Farm

Higher Manor Sub-Station

Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Higher South Langston
Hill Cottage

Hill Cottage

Hillside

Hillside

Hiliside

lvy Cottage

Ivy Cottage

Ivy Cottage

Ivy Cottage

Journey's End Cottage

2407 84
07.03.95
03.06.97
02.08.83
14.01.85
21.07.93
21.07.93
18.08.98
06.11.91
09.12.87
29.07.80
08.12.88
08.12.88
18.03.91
18.03.91
05.03.96
15.10.80
18.07.88
20.06.90
251191
21.01.98
23.12.92
01.12.89
05.11.96
220694
29.05.97
20.06.88
27.04.98
10.06.80
12.05.92
15.01.97
02.05.97
08.03.94
18.01.89
08.03.89
16.08.89
14.03.94
29.03.94
05.09.94
11.02.95
21.04.98
21.04.98
17.10.83
17.12.91
07.04.92
09.08.88
15.09.88
18.06.97
30.07.97
19.06.87

9/40/0919/84/3
9/40/0144/95/3
9/40/0700097/3
9/40/0923/83/3
/401172718413
9/40/0620/93/3
9/40/0629/93/6
9/40/1037/98/3
9/40/1596/91/3
9/40/1900/87/3
9/40/1008/80/3
9/40/2264/88/7
9/40/2356/88/3
9/40/0005/91/7
9/40/0006/91/3
9/40/0140/96/7
9/40/0699/80/1
9/40/0748/8812
9/40/0735/90/3
9/40/16691/4
9/40/2023/97/3
9/40/11607/92/3
9/40/1147/89/3
9/40/1508/96/7
9/40/0633/94/7
/140105549717
9/40/0964/88/3
9/40/0438/98/3
9/40/0635/80/3
9/40/0389/92/6
9/40/1971/96/3
9/40/0408/97/6
9/40/0052/94/3
9/40v2199/88/4
9/40/2389/88/3
9/40/1233/89/3
S/40/0056/94/4
9/40/0267/94/3
401170/94/3
9/40/0014/95/3
S/40/0210/98/3
9/40/0363/98/7
9/40/1333/83/3
Q/40/1476/91/3
9/40/0317/92/3
9/40/1418/88/3
/41779/88/3
/400075119717
9/40/1064.97/3
9/40/0765/87/3

Continuance of use of chalet
Continuance of use without time Emit
Replacement of porch and windows

Extension

Rear extension

Erection of two storey extension, inc. living/basement bedroom
Conservation Area consent for demolition for alterations
Single storey extension
Construction of garages to replace existing
Proposed gas tank on concrete skab

Dwelling and garage

Listed Building Consent for renewal of roof and small extension
Alterations and small extension

Listed Building Consent for raising wall; replacement garage
Retrospective application to raise wall, replace garage
Replace window with door and side window
Erection of bungalow, part OS 1978

Proposed bungalow

Extension to provide post office, dormer window, garage
Change of use for ground floor room for use as village shop
Change of use from shop to domestic; bedroom & bathroom
Extension to dweling to provide garage

Formation of separate vehicular access and parking areas
Listed Building Consent for alterations to shed

Listed Building Consent for internal alterations

Listed Building Consent for alterations to window
Extension to dwelling

Kitchen extension

Extension to existing garage

Partial demolition to aliow alterations to roof
Conversion of bams to six dwellings
Conservation Area Consent for partial demoiition of workshop
Roofing over enclosure

Conversion of redundant barns into three dwellings
Conversion of redundant bamn into one dwelling
Conversion of barns into two houses

Renewal of permission for conversion of redundant bam
Renewal of permission to convert bamn into one dwelling
Renewal of permission to convert barns into two houses
Erection of private double garage

Alteration to form bedroom: Hill Cottage Annexe

Listed Building Consent for bedroom alterations

Garage

Erection of extension

Erection of greenhouse

Additional bedroom at first floor and dormer window
Detached double garage

Extensions 1o sunroom

Extension to sunroom

Bathroom extension; convert stores to kitchen; cloakroom



Joumey's End Inn
Joumey's End Inn
Joumey's End Inn
Joumey's End Inn
Joumey's End Inn
La Fontaine

Lower Manor Farm
Lower Manor Farm
Lower Manor Farm
Lower Manor Farm
Lower Manor Farm
Mandava
Mandava
Mandava
Mandava
Mandava

Marwell Farm
Marwell Farm
Marwell Farm
National Trust
National Trust

Old Castle

Old Castle

Old Castle

Old Castle

Old Castle

Old Orchard

Old Orchard, plot 1
Old Orchard, plot 1
Old Orchard, plot 2
Old School House
Old School House
Pleasant Cottage

Pleasant Cottage
Post Office Stores
Rock Cottage
Rose Cottage
Rose Cottage
Rose Cottage
Rose Cottage
Rose Cottage
Scypen

Scypen
Smugglers Cottage
Smugglers Cottage
The Ark

The Coach House
The Laurels

The Laurels

The Rectory
Three Ways
Tosca

Tosca

Tosca

Tosca

27.04.82
19.10.88
19.10.88
29.03.93
29.03.93
20.09 82
22.068.88
220688
24,04 95
07.10.96
19.08.97
30.03 82
23.10.89
04.12.91
15.08.96
03.06.97
24.06.87
04.01.89
28.07.89
29.09.94
29.11.94
15.03.83
21.09.88
05.02.97
05.02.97
05.02.97
16.08.88
03.04 89
07.12.90
18.01.89
16.12.81
27.02.85
20.03.81
10.06.98
18.12.84
12.12.90
23.10.81
11.04.89
11.04.89
11.09.91
11.09.91
10.06.80
07.04.81
18.09.95
18.09.95
06.01.82
01.03.85
20.02.84
16.07.96
29.05.87
04.11.97
05.04.89
12.12.89
17.01.90
03.09.90

$/40/0301/82/3
9/40/1934/88/6
9/40/1935/88/3
9/40/0212/9317
9/40/0213/93/3
9/40/1043/82/3
9/40/0742/88/3
9/40/2220/87/4
9/40/0419/95/7
/40137119617
940111619717
9/40/0178/82/3
9/40/1949/89/3
9/40/1618/91/3
9/40/1068/96/3
9/40/0687/97/3
9/40/0759/87/3
940/1704/88/3
9/40/11223/89/3
9/40/1242/94/3
9/40/0870/93/3
9/40/0166/83/4
9/40/1086/88/3
9/402023/96/3
9/40/2024/96/3
9/40/2025/96/3
9/40/1676/87/1
9/40/2674/88/12
9/40/1498/89/3
9/40/2329/88/2
9/40/1506/81/3
9/40/0096/85/3
9/40/0280/81/3
9/40/0654/98/3
9/40/1610/84/3
9/40/1935/90/7
9/40/1346/81/3
9/40/0322/89/7
9/40/0323/89/3
940112079117
9/40/1208/91/3
9/40/0848/80/4
9/40/0350/81/3
9/40/1244/95/7
9/40/1245/95/3
9/40/1699/81/3
9/40/0140/85/3
9/40/0087/84/3
9/40/0952/96/3
9/40/0633/87/3
9/40/1660/97/3
9/4072667/88/1
9/40/2281/89/3
9/40/2221/89/12
9/40/1454/90/3

Erection of 4 lock-up garages at “The Quarry"
Conservation Area consent for demolition of toilet block
New toillets and conservatory

Listen Building consent demolish spint store, extend kitchen
Extension: additional kitchen space; First floor shower room
Canopy over back door and garage

Erection of agricultural buildings and clamp

Change of use of barns to dwellings

Listed Building Consent for refurbishment and alterations
Doors and concrete floor to existing garage building
Reinstate stone steps, enlarge barn opening, remove buttress
Double garage

Extension to dwelling

Extension to garage and enclosure of swimming pool
Extension to garage

Access drive

Conversion of barns into dwellings

Erection of garage

Porch, hallway and cloakroom
Erection of agricultural building

Construction of car park

Change of use from one dwelling to one dwelling and two flats
Conversion of basement into living accommodation
Proposed lower ground fioor flat

Extension & alterations to provide ancillary accommodation
Convert part of garage to office/study, erect conservatory
Construction of two detached spit-evel dwelling and garages
Erection of single dwelling

Erection of dwelling

Proposed dwelling (detailed plans)

Two parking spaces and tuming area
Extension to provide larger kitchen and conservatory
Extension to existing building

Single storey extension

Conversion of store to extend retail shop

Listed Building Consent to unblock windows and alterations
Glaze in existing open porch

Listed Building Consent for extension

Extension to dwelling

Listed Building Consent to conversion into two dwellings
Conversion from one to two dwelings

Change of use of redundant bamn to single storey dwelling
Conversion of cowshed to residential accomodation

Listed Building Consent for extension and store
Erection of single storey side extension; renovation of store
Contstruction of garage adjacent to The Ark

Dormer extension and alterations
Alteratons and extension

Extensions and alterations including room in roof space
Utility room extension

Single storey bathroom and lobby extension
Erection of bungalow

Erection of garage

Erection of bungalow (detailed plans)

Erection of garden shed and LPG tank



Beach bar
Beach café
Beach café

Bigbury Bay Holiday Park
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park

Bigbury Bay Holiday Park
Boathouse

Burgh Island View
Captain's House
Coastguard Cottages (1)
Coastguard Cottages (1)
Coastguard Cottages (4)
Dulce Domum
Elmcroft
Gralanda

Hillcliff

Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Holiday Park
Marwynne
Mastermunch
Nile Bar

Nile Building
Slipway Cottage
Trelawn
Westside Chalet
Westside Chalet
Widdrington

03.09.90
13.08.96
29.10.90
15.07.96
15.07.96
11.11.85

220587
06.12.89
06.12.94
02.04 86
21.03.87
25.05.88
17.05.92
20.02.91
11.09.91
29.03.95
28.07.89
28.08.98
16.08.96
14.12.84
10.07.92
23.10.89
23.10.91
07.09.81
24.11.81
22.04.82
07.12.82
07.12.82
09.02.83
13.03.83
25.03.83
08.11.83
23.07.84
03.06.87
25.05.88
19.10.88
02.05.90
02.05.90
25.09.90
02.08.91
25.02.92
131093
20.06.94
06.07.94
21.04.83
02.08.83
18.11.91
22.05.87
12.02.96
210284
10.06.80
?
07.11.95

9/40/1487/90/3
9/40/1118/96/7
9/40/1808/90/7
9/40/0886/96/7
9/40/0887/96/3
9/40/1450/86/3

9/40/0564/87/3
N40/1719/89/3
9/40/1676/94/3
9/40/0228/84/1
9/40/9939/8712
9/40/0615/88/3
9/40/0368/92/3
40232419014
9/40/1024/91/3
9/40/0260:95/3
9/40/1239/89/3
9/40/0735/96/3
N40/1147/96/3
9/40/1663/84/3
9/40/0765/92/3
9/40/1911/89/3
9/40/144991/3
9/40/1211/81/3
9/40/1456/81/3
9/40/0339/82/3
9/40/1338/82/4
9/40/1340/82/3
9/4000015/83/3
9/40/0206/83/3
9/40/0361/82/4
9/40/1214/83/1
9/40/0633/84/3
9/40/0689/87/3
9/40/0319/88/3
9/40/0786/88/3
9/40/0523/90/3
9/40/0581/90/3
9/40/0070/90/3
9/40/1078/91/3
9/40/1895/91/3
9/40/1287/93/3
9/40/0734/94/3
9/40/0784/94/5
9/40/0259/83/3
9/40/0839/83/3
9/40/1658/91/4
9/40/0563/87/3
$/40/0037/96/3
9/40/1656/83/3
9/40/0698/80/4
S/40/0770/86/3
9/40/1404/95/3

Erection of detached bungalow and garage

Listed Building Consent for internal alterations and inst of flue
Listed Building Consent for installation of central heating
Listed Building Consent to extension

Erection of single storey rear extension and side canopy
Alterations, kitchen and bathroom extension

Change of use from on licence to full icensed restaurant
Rebuilding of beach café

Rebuilding of beach café
Rebuilding of existing bungalow

Rebuilding of existing bungalow (detaded plans)

Amend occupancy conditions (10 1/2 months per year)
Conversion of garage/store to form recreation room
Instaliation of diving air compressor and related equipment
Demoition of dwelling and erection of new dwelling
Erecticn of conservatory at front

Conversion of single dwelling to two cottages
Erecticn of porch/store

Remove porch; replace with wooden lean-to conservatory
Pitched roof

Erection of bungalow and garage

Addition of second storey to dwelling

Extension to living room, terrace, conservatory

New stores to replace store caravans
Alterations and extensions

Erection of public toilets

Change of use from restaurant to shop

Shop annexe to provide workshop and storage
Extension to clubhouse to form beer store/larger kitchen
Trellised canopy to existing Beach Bar Terrace
Extension of period of eccupation
Redevelopment of area to form swimming pool, etc.
Erection of swimming pool, squash court and gymnasium
New service road

New retail shop

Proposed underground gas supply

Removal of garages and erection of new garage
Demoilition of 2 double, 2 single storey dwellings, building one
Construction of restaurant

Amend occupancy conditions (1 March to 31 December)
Alter skte access, sales display arealoffice; culvert stream
Construction of 10 holiday cottages
Temporary use of windbreak

Display non-lluminated advance/directional sign
Proposed porch and conservatory

Construction of annexe for care of injured birds
Change of use from bar to amusement arcade

Internal alterations and change of licence
Construction of entrance porch

Erection of garage

Change of use from holiday chalet to private dwelling
Construction of ancillary buiiding

Demoiition of dwelling and erection of new dwelling



