Date

## Planning applications & details from October 1998 are available online from SHDC

DINCMORE			
Avales Fell	24.07.84	9/40/0919/84/3	Continuance of use of chalet
Avglen Fell	07.03.95	9/40/0144/95/3	Continuance of use without time limit
Avglen Fell Belle Vue	03.06.97	9/40/0700/97/3	Replacement of porch and windows
	02.08.83	9/40/0923/83/3	Extension
Bohemia Cottage	14.01.85	9/40/1727/84/3	Rear extension
Bohemia Cottage	21.07.93	9/40/0620/93/3	Erection of two storey extension, inc. living/basement bedroom
Challaborough Cottage	21.07.93	9/40/0629/93/6	Conservation Area consent for demolition for alterations
Challaborough Cottage	18.08.98	9/40/1037/98/3	Single storey extension
Channel View	06.11.91	9/40/1596/91/3	Construction of garages to replace existing
Channel View	09.12.87	9/40/1900/87/3	Proposed gas tank on concrete slab
Chartilly			
Cross Manor	29.07.80	9/40/1008/80/3	Dwelling and garage Listed Building Consent for renewal of roof and small extension
Cross Manor	08.12.88	9/40/2264/88/7 9/40/2356/88/3	Alterations and small extension
Cross Manor	08.12.88		
Cross Manor	18.03.91	9/40/0005/91/7	Listed Building Consent for raising wall; replacement garage
Cross Manor	18.03.91	9/40/0006/91/3	Retrospective application to raise wall, replace garage
Cross Manor	05.03.96	9/40/0140/96/7	Replace window with door and side window
Cross Park	15.10.80	9/40/0699/80/1	Erection of bungalow, part OS 1978
Cross Park	18.07.88	9/40/0748/88/2	Proposed bungalow
Cross Park	20.06.90	9/40/0735/90/3	Extension to provide post office, dormer window, garage
Cross Park	25.11.91	9/40/1663/91/4	Change of use for ground floor room for use as village shop
Cross Park	21.01.98	9/40/2023/97/3	Change of use from shop to domestic; bedroom & bathroom
Crossways (1)	23.12.92	9/40/1607/92/3	Extension to dwelling to provide garage
Crossways (2)	01.12.89	9/40/1147/89/3	Formation of separate vehicular access and parking areas
Cumberland Cottages (3)	05.11.96	9/40/1508/96/7	Listed Building Consent for alterations to shed
Cumberland Cottages (4)	22.06.94	9/40/0633/94/7	Listed Building Consent for internal alterations
Cumberland Cottages (4)	29.05.97	9/40/0554/97/7	Listed Building Consent for alterations to window
Greenway	20.06.88	9/40/0964/88/3	Extension to dwelling
Greenway	27.04.98	9/40/0438/98/3	Kitchen extension
Hayes Manor	10.06.80	9/40/0635/80/3	Extension to existing garage
High Reach	12.05.92	9/40/0389/92/6	Partial demolition to allow alterations to roof
Higher Manor Farm	15.01.97	9/40/1971/96/3	Conversion of barns to six dwellings
Higher Manor Farm	02.05.97	9/40/0408/97/6	Conservation Area Consent for partial demolition of workshop
Higher Manor Sub-Station	08.03.94	9/40/0052/94/3	Roofing over enclosure
Higher South Langston	18.01.89	9/40/2199/88/4	Conversion of redundant barns into three dwellings
Higher South Langston	08.03.89	9/40/2389/88/3	Conversion of redundant barn into one dwelling
Higher South Langston	16.08.89	9/40/1233/89/3	Conversion of barns into two houses
Higher South Langston	14.03.94	9/40/0056/94/4	Renewal of permission for conversion of redundant barn
Higher South Langston	29.03.94	9/40/0267/94/3	Renewal of permission to convert barn into one dwelling
Higher South Langston	05.09.94	9/40/1170/94/3	Renewal of permission to convert barns into two houses
Higher South Langston	11.02.95	9/40/0014/95/3	Erection of private double garage
Hill Cottage	21.04.98	9/40/0210/98/3	Alteration to form bedroom: Hill Cottage Annexe
Hill Cottage	21.04.98	9/40/0363/98/7	Listed Building Consent for bedroom alterations
Hillside	17.10.83	9/40/1333/83/3	Garage
Hillside	17.12.91	9/40/1476/91/3	Erection of extension
Hillside	07.04.92	9/40/0317/92/3	Erection of greenhouse
Ivy Cottage	09.08.88	9/40/1418/88/3	Additional bedroom at first floor and dormer window
Ivy Cottage	15.09.88	9/40/1779/88/3	Detached double garage
Ivy Cottage	18.06.97	9/40/0751/97/7	Extensions to sunroom
Ivy Cottage	30.07.97	9/40/1064.97/3	Extension to sunroom
Journey's End Cottage	19.06.87	9/40/0765/87/3	Bathroom extension; convert stores to kitchen; cloakroom

Journey's End Inn	27.04.82	9/40/0301/82/3	Erection of 4 lock-up garages at "The Quarry"
Journey's End Inn	19.10.88	9/40/1934/88/6	Conservation Area consent for demolition of toilet block
Journey's End Inn	19.10.88	9/40/1935/88/3	New toilets and conservatory
Journey's End Inn	29.03.93	9/40/0212/93/7	Listen Building consent: demolish spirit store, extend kitchen
Journey's End Inn	29.03.93	9/40/0213/93/3	Extension: additional kitchen space; First floor shower room
La Fontaine	20.09.82	9/40/1043/82/3	Canopy over back door and garage
Lower Manor Farm	22.06.88	9/40/0742/88/3	Erection of agricultural buildings and clamp
Lower Manor Farm	22.06.88	9/40/2229/87/4	Change of use of barns to dwellings
Lower Manor Farm	24.04.95	9/40/0419/95/7	Listed Building Consent for refurbishment and alterations
Lower Manor Farm	07.10.96	9/40/1371/96/7	Doors and concrete floor to existing garage building
Lower Manor Farm	19.08.97	9/40/1161/97/7	Reinstate stone steps, enlarge barn opening, remove buttress
Mandava	30.03.82	9/40/0178/82/3	Double garage
Mandava	23.10.89	9/40/1949/89/3	Extension to dwelling
Mandava	04.12.91	9/40/1618/91/3	Extension to garage and enclosure of swimming pool
Mandava	15.08.96	9/40/1068/96/3	Extension to garage
Mandava	03.06.97	9/40/0687/97/3	Access drive
Marwell Farm	24.06.87	9/40/0759/87/3	Conversion of barns into dwellings
Marwell Farm	04.01.89	9/40/1704/88/3	Erection of garage
Marwell Farm	28.07.89	9/40/1223/89/3	Porch, hallway and cloakroom
National Trust	29.09.94	9/40/1242/94/3	Erection of agricultural building
National Trust	29.11.94	9/40/0870/93/3	Construction of car park
Old Castle	15.03.83	9/40/0166/83/4	Change of use from one dwelling to one dwelling and two flats
Old Castle	21.09.88	9/40/1086/88/3	Conversion of basement into living accommodation
Old Castle	05.02.97	9/40/2023/96/3	Proposed lower ground floor flat
Old Castle	05.02.97	9/40/2024/96/3	Extension & alterations to provide ancillary accommodation
Old Castle	05.02.97	9/40/2025/96/3	Convert part of garage to office/study; erect conservatory
Old Orchard	16.08.88	9/40/1676/87/1	Construction of two detached split-level dwelling and garages
Old Orchard, plot 1	03.04.89	9/40/2674/88/2	Erection of single dwelling
Old Orchard, plot 1	07.12.90	9/40/1498/89/3	Erection of dwelling
Old Orchard, plot 2	18.01.89	9/40/2329/88/2	Proposed dwelling (detailed plans)
Old School House	15.12.81	9/40/1505/81/3	Two parking spaces and turning area
Old School House	27.02.85	9/40/0096/85/3	Extension to provide larger kitchen and conservatory
Pleasant Cottage	20.03.81	9/40/0280/81/3	Extension to existing building
Pleasant Cottage	10.06.98	9/40/0654/98/3	Single storey extension
Post Office Stores	18.12.84	9/40/1610/84/3	Conversion of store to extend retail shop
Rock Cottage	12.12.90	9/40/1935/90/7	Listed Building Consent to unblock windows and alterations
Rose Cottage	23.10.81	9/40/1346/81/3	Glaze in existing open porch
Rose Cottage	11.04.89	9/40/0322/89/7	Listed Building Consent for extension
Rose Cottage	11.04.89	9/40/0323/89/3	Extension to dwelling
Rose Cottage	11.09.91	9/40/1207/91/7	Listed Building Consent to conversion into two dwellings
Rose Cottage	11.09.91	9/40/1208/91/3	Conversion from one to two dwellings
Scypen	10.06.80	9/40/0848/80/4	Change of use of redundant barn to single storey dwelling
Scypen	07.04.81	9/40/0350/81/3	Conversion of cowshed to residential accomodation
Smugglers Cottage	18.09.95	9/40/1244/95/7	Listed Building Consent for extension and store
Smugglers Cottage	18.09.95	9/40/1245/95/3	Erection of single storey side extension; renovation of store
The Ark	06.01.82	9/40/1699/81/3	Contstruction of garage adjacent to The Ark
The Coach House	01.03.85	9/40/0140/85/3	Dormer extension and alterations
The Laurels	20.02.84	9/40/0087/84/3	Alterations and extension
The Laurels	16.07.96	9/40/0952/96/3	Extensions and alterations including room in roof space
The Rectory	29.05.87	9/40/0633/87/3	Utility room extension
Three Ways	04.11.97	9/40/1660/97/3	Single storey bathroom and lobby extension
Tosca	05.04.89	9/40/2667/88/1	Erection of bungalow
Tosca	12.12.89	9/40/2281/89/3	Erection of garage
Tosca	17.01.90	9/40/2221/89/2	Erection of bungalow (detailed plans)
Tosca	03.09.90	9/40/1454/90/3	Erection of garden shed and LPG tank

Tosca	03.09.90	9/40/1487/90/3	Erection of detached bungalow and garage
Walnut Tree Cottage	13.08.96	9/40/1118/96/7	Listed Building Consent for internal alterations and inst of flue
Wychwood	29.10.90	9/40/1808/90/7	Listed Building Consent for installation of central heating
Wychwood	15.07.96	9/40/0886/96/7	Listed Building Consent to extension
Wychwood	15.07.96	9/40/0887/96/3	Erection of single storey rear extension and side canopy
Wyncroft	11.11.85	9/40/1450/86/3	Alterations, kitchen and bathroom extension
11,1101011		0.10.1100.00.0	
CHALLABOROUGH			
Beach bar	22.05.87	9/40/0564/87/3	Change of use from on licence to full licensed restaurant
Beach café	06.12.89	9/40/1719/89/3	Rebuilding of beach café
Beach café	06.12.94	9/40/1676/94/3	Rebuilding of beach café
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park	02.04.86	9/40/0228/84/1	Rebuilding of existing bungalow
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park	21.03.87	9/40/9939/87/2	Rebuilding of existing bungalow (detailed plans)
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park	25.05.88	9/40/0615/88/3	Amend occupancy conditions (10 1/2 months per year)
Bigbury Bay Holiday Park	17.05.92	9/40/0368/92/3	Conversion of garage/store to form recreation room
Boathouse	20.02.91	9/40/2324/90/4	Installation of diving air compressor and related equipment
Burgh Island View	11.09.91	9/40/1024/91/3	Demolition of dwelling and erection of new dwelling
Captain's House	29.03.95	9/40/0260/95/3	Erection of conservatory at front
Coastguard Cottages (1)	28.07.89	9/40/1239/89/3	Conversion of single dwelling to two cottages
Coastguard Cottages (1)	28.06.96	9/40/0735/96/3	Erection of porch/store
Coastguard Cottages (4)	16.08.96	9/40/1147/96/3	Remove porch; replace with wooden lean-to conservatory
Dulce Domum	14.12.84	9/40/1663/84/3	Pitched roof
Elmcroft	10.07.92	9/40/0765/92/3	Erection of bungalow and garage
Gralanda	23.10.89	9/40/1911/89/3	Addition of second storey to dwelling
Hillcliff	23.10.91	9/40/1449/91/3	Extension to living room, terrace, conservatory
Holiday Park	07.09.81	9/40/1211/81/3	New stores to replace store caravans
Holiday Park	24.11.81	9/40/1456/81/3	Alterations and extensions
Holiday Park	22.04.82	9/40/0339/82/3	Erection of public toilets
Holiday Park	07.12.82	9/40/1338/82/4	Change of use from restaurant to shop
Holiday Park	07.12.82	9/40/1340/82/3	Shop annexe to provide workshop and storage
Holiday Park	09.02.83	9/40/0015/83/3	Extension to clubhouse to form beer store/larger kitchen
Holiday Park	13.03.83	9/40/0206/83/3	Trellised canopy to existing Beach Bar Terrace
Holiday Park	25.03.83	9/40/0361/82/4	Extension of period of occupation
Holiday Park	08.11.83	9/40/1214/83/1	Redevelopment of area to form swimming pool, etc.
Holiday Park	23.07.84	9/40/0633/84/3	Erection of swimming pool, squash court and gymnasium
Holiday Park	03.06.87	9/40/0689/87/3	New service road
Holiday Park	25.05.88	9/40/0319/88/3	New retail shop
Holiday Park	19.10.88	9/40/0786/88/3	Proposed underground gas supply
Holiday Park	02.05.90	9/40/0523/90/3	Removal of garages and erection of new garage
Holiday Park	02.05.90	9/40/0581/90/3	Demolition of 2 double, 2 single storey dwellings, building one
Holiday Park	25.09.90	9/40/0070/90/3	Construction of restaurant
Holiday Park	02.08.91	9/40/1078/91/3	Amend occupancy conditions (1 March to 31 December)
Holiday Park	25.02.92	9/40/1895/91/3	Alter site access, sales display area/office; culvert stream
Holiday Park	13.10.93	9/40/1287/93/3	Construction of 10 holiday cottages
Holiday Park	20.06.94	9/40/0734/94/3	Temporary use of windbreak
Holiday Park	06.07.94	9/40/0784/94/5	Display non-illuminated advance/directional sign
Marwynne	21.04.83	9/40/0259/83/3	Proposed porch and conservatory
Mastermunch	02.08.83	9/40/0839/83/3	Construction of annexe for care of injured birds
Nile Bar	18.11.91	9/40/1658/91/4	Change of use from bar to amusement arcade
Nile Building	22.05.87	9/40/0563/87/3	Internal alterations and change of licence
Slipway Cottage	12.02.96	9/40/0037/96/3	Construction of entrance porch
Trelawn Westside Chalet	21.02.84	9/40/1656/83/3	Erection of garage
Westside Chalet	10.06.80	9/40/0698/80/4	Change of use from holiday chalet to private dwelling
Westside Chalet	7 11 05	9/40/0770/86/3	Construction of ancillary building
Widdrington	07.11.95	9/40/1404/95/3	Demolition of dwelling and erection of new dwelling